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Total Participants:  15 

 

No. Participant Name Organization  Organization Type 

 

Country Email Address 

1. 

 

Kampeta Sayinzoga Ministry of Finance and Economic 

Planning  

Public Rwanda Kampeta.sayinzoga@mineconfin.gov.rw 

 

2. 

 

Gerald Mugabe Ministry of Finance and Economic 

Planning  

Public Rwanda Gerald.mugabe@mineconfin.gov.rw 

3. 

 

Sam Kalinda Ministry of Finance and Economic 

Planning  

Public Rwanda Sam.kalinda@mineconfin.gov.rw 
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4. Vincent Sinduhunga CCOAIB CSO Rwanda sinduhvincent@yahoo.fr 

5. Sion Morton EU Multilateral  Sion.morton@eeas.europa.eu 

6. Higiro Ananias TI-Rwanda International NGO  ahigiro@tirwanda.org 

7. Pieter Dorst Netherlands Embassy  Pieter.dorst@minbuza.nl  

8. Sidney Augustin DFID Bilateral   s-augstin@dfid.gov.uk 

9. Bernis Byamukama AfDB MDB  b.byamukama@afdb.org 

10. Annette Mukiga Rwanda Women Network NGO Rwanda annette@rwandawomennetwork.org 

11. Carsten Rith KfW Bilateral  Carsten.rith@kfw.de 

12. Stefan Sckell German Embassy Embassy  Wz-1@kiga.dinco.de 

13. Ernestine Kaugirwa LODA NGO Rwanda kaligirwaernst@yahoo.fr 

World Bank Staff 

14. Yoichiro Ishihara World Bank    

15. Sylvie Ingabire World Bank    
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